




BRACKET MOUNTING

1. Fix the installation components to the ceiling

2. Connect the bracket and mounting parts with 
a hex wrench for installation

3. Install the lamp according to steps 1 and 2

4. Use a hex wrench to remove the end cap

5. Thread the wire through the waterproof joint and 

connect the wire according to the terminal 

identification

6. Install the end cap and complete the lamp 

installation



HANGING MOUNTING

1. Secure the hanging cable to the pre installed hook

2. Install the other end of the hanging cable onto the fixed 

bracket of the lamp

3. Install the lamp according to steps 1 and 2

5. Thread the wire through the waterproof joint and 

connect the wire according to the terminal identification

6. Install the end cap and complete the lamp 

installation

4. Use a hex wrench to remove the end cap

Model

Max 

Link-
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QTY

Wire through
25x2.5mm

Volt(input)
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200W
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22

Wire 

through

Volt

(input)
100W 150W 200W 240W

Max 

Link-

able

QTY

5x2.5
2mm

220V 35 23 18 15

110V 18 12 9 7

220V 106 70 53 44

110V 53 35 26 22

3x2.5
2mm

Model Max Linkable QTY

Wire through
2

3x2.5mm

Volt(input)

100W

150W

200W

240W

220V

35

23

18

15

110V

18

12

9

7

Model Max Linkable QTY


